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NETXTREME YOUTH CAMP

1 12 13 15 6 17
NETXTREME YOUTH CAMP i

_ 18 9 20 22 23 24

Church Council 25 2 27 29 30
5pm F.H.
Ice Cream Social

Sunday Activities

9:30am Sunday School

10:55am Morning Worship

6:00pm Evening Worship & Prayer
Wednesday Activities

6:30pm Reset Student Ministries
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Sth
8th
15th
21st
27th
29th

30th

Virginia Stevens
Joanne Floyd
Donna Ribble
Trisha Randolph
Stephen Wynn

Betty Rasco

Jeremy Randolph



